
Pre-Proposal Conference Sign-In Sheet

VENUE: Virtual Conference - MS Teams @10: A.M.) DATE: September 3, 2020

Name Sub Prime Company Name Phone Number Email

Jonathan Shakib X Intex United (281) 568 - 4000 Jonathan@intexunited.com

David Esh X ASI Signage 214-850-6876 david.esh@asisignage.com

Kellie O'Dea X ESBEE Sign Systems (281) 550-5200 kellie@esbee.com

Jared Jachino X Avery Dennison 224-275-1402  jared.jachino@averydennison.com

jim beckett X comet signs 512-947-2244 jim.beckett@cscsign.com

Laurie Siebert X Color-Ad, Inc. 703-631-9100  lsiebert@color-ad.com

David Leingang X  McCain Inc 760-212-5006 dleingang@mccain-inc.com

Suresh Yerramothu X Color-Ad, Inc. 703-631-9100 suresh@color-ad.com

Aftab A. Khan X Next Level Design Group Inc 832 228 1842 info.nldesigngroup@gmail.com

S.K.Rao  X Color-Ad, Inc. 516-250-9661 skrao@color-ad.com

Mike Vickers X Design Communications, Ltd 617-413-6183 mvickers@dclboston.com

PN 794C Terminal C & Garage Wayfinding Signage
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